

Basketball Ireland Board AGM Motion Application

Name: ______

Address: _____

Telephone: ______

I ______ would like to formally put forward the following motion for 2022 Basketball Ireland AGM, which takes place at Castleknock Hotel, Dublin, at 11am on June 18th.

| Motion Description: | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

The three Basketball Ireland members to back the motion are as follows:

| Member Name | Member Address | Member Email | Member Telphone Number |
|-------------|----------------|--------------|---------------------------|
| 1 | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 2 | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

| 3 | |
|---|--|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Signature:

Date:

NOTE: Once AGM motion forms are completed, they should be emailed for the attention of Basketball Ireland CEO, John Feehan, on <u>AGM2022@ireland.basketball</u>, by 5pm on Friday 27th May 2022, using the subject title '2022 AGM Motion'. Alternatively completed forms can be posted to Basketball Ireland, National Basketball Arena, Tymon Park, Dublin 24, marked for the attention of CEO, John Feehan, and should be received no later than 5pm, Friday 27th May 2022.